2024-1325 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and Director of the Department of Public Safety to 

enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into an agreement or agreements with 

Humane Animal Rescue of Pittsburgh for detention, care and/or euthanasia of 

domesticated animals, at an overall cost to the City not to exceed TWO MILLION 

TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-THREE DOLLARS ($2,280,273) over three years.

2024-1325 Cover Letter-HARP - DETENTION - 2024 - COVER

2024-1325 Waiver letter- Animal Detention Program 2024

2024-1325 HARP - DETENTION - 2024 - RFP

Summary 2024-1325

Attachments:

PUBLIC WORKS AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE, MRS.

[...]

Budget, and the Department of Mobility and Infrastructure to apply for grant funding 

from the Pennsylvania Department of Community and Economic Development 

(DCED)’s Local Share Account Statewide to provide funding for the planning around 

the Bluff Street Steps. The grant proposal includes an ask of ONE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ($176,400.00) dollars for this 

stated purpose. 

2024-1337 Cover Letter-2024 DCED LSA - Bluff Street Steps Letter_JP_Signed

Summary 2024-1337

Attachments:

2024-1338 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of the Office of Management and 

Budget, and the Department of Public Works to apply for grant funding from the

[...]

purpose of receiving grant funds from the 902 Municipal Recycling Grant in the 

amount not to exceed TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND ($200,000.00) dollars for 

equipment and outreach around the City’s Recycling Program. The grant requires a 

match from the City of Pittsburgh in the amount not to exceed TWENTY TWO 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY THREE ($22,223.00) dollars for this 

stated purpose for a total project cost not to exceed TWO HUNDRED TWENTY 

TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY THREE ($222,223.00) dollars.

2024-1339 Cover Letter-2024 PA DEP 902 Letter_JP_Signed

Summary 2024-1339

Attachments:

2024-1340 Resolution providing for an Agreement or Agreements with H.W. Lochner, Inc. for 

costs associated with the Preliminary Design Phase for the Pittsburgh City Steps

[...]

Summary 2024-1340

Attachments:

2024-1341 Resolution providing for an agreement with CSXT for Preliminary Engineering work 

on the rehabilitation of the West Carson Street Bridge; and providing for the payment 

of the costs thereof, not to exceed Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Dollars 

($16,280.00), reimbursable at 95%.

2024-1341 Cover Letter-West Carson Bridge CSXT PE Letter - signed

Summary 2024-1341

Attachments:

2024-1342 Resolution providing for the issuance of a warrant in favor of Baiano Construction 

Inc., in the amount of Thirty-One Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Dollars 

($31,350.00), for the purpose of off contract sidewalk repairs; and providing for the 

payment of the costs thereof.

2024-1342 Cover Letter-Warrant - Baiano Construction (1)

Summary 2024-1342

Attachments:

LAND USE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE, MR. 

WILSON, CHAIR

[...]

Budget, and the Department of Parks and Recreation to enter into an Agreement or 

Agreements with the Pennsylvania Broadband Development Authority for the 

purpose of receiving grant funds from the ARPA Capital Projects Fund Digital 

Connectivity Technology Program in the form of laptops valued at an amount not to 

exceed TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND ($295,000.00) dollars for 

Rec2Tech program.

2024-1327 Cover Letter-2024 PBDA laptops letter_JP_Signed

Summary 2024-1327

Attachments:

2024-1328 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of Parks and Recreation on behalf 

of the City of Pittsburgh to enter into financial and “in-kind” Sponsorship Agreements